YouGov / Times Survey Results

Sample Size: subset of 142,205 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st october 2014 - 30th January 2015

Ethnicity Ethnicity/education
Mixed . Intfiianl. Other Asian | Black African / As-ianlAfricanl Asiar.llAfricanl
white/ethnic Pakistani/ background Caribbean Caribbean - non-|  Caribbean -
minority Bangladeshi graduates graduates
Weighted Sample 2006 2504 1131 1407 1529 1545
% % % % % %
Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding don’t knows and wouldn't vote]
Con 23 22 40 14 14 25
Lab 48 61 36 72 68 61
Lib Dem 7 5 10 5 5 5
UKIP 9 4 4 3 4 4
Other 13 8 10 6 9 6
Other Parties Voting Intention
SNP/ PCY 3 2 4 1 2 2
Green 8 5 4 4 7 3
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0
Respect 1 0 1 0 1 0
Other 1 0 1 1 0 1
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 10 8 17 11 10 6
Don't know 13 17 16 12 13 14
Vote in 2010
Con 25 25 41 15 26 20
Lab 39 54 37 64 54 58
Lib Dem 28 17 19 17 14 19
Other 8 4 3 4 7 3
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